expense | monthly tracking report

1 T
i §
clgiifiant | Davies, Christing IR |

position I Director, Learning Ko
jevel | Director Calga ry Bﬂa rd
reperting period | September 1 to October 31, 2018 of Ed“fatiﬁn

dziz of rapori | December-14-18

College of Albérta Schaol

09/1172018

"$1,210.00

othér 'dfécioséd —

' mém.b'er's.hi_p., due

ees

membership
Superintendents
Bell- Mobility: 09/17/2018 |Cell phone $58.33|other disclosad telecam/cell phone.
Bell Mobility: 1071742018  |Cell phione: $56.58|other disclosed telécom/cell phohe.
Advancing Schocl Mental Health 10/11/2018 |Coriferehce: $697.44 |other disclosed PD course or registiation fee
Air Canada 13/11/2018 {flight fo conference’ $402.19]cther disclosed PDairfare/buslrail
Alr Canada 10/13/2018 {airline fees $63.78]other disclosed PD géneral
Element Hotel 10/13/2018  |hotél accommodation for conference $966.431other disclosed PD accommodation
Taxi Srv 10/10/2018 | conference taxi ride $27.84|other disclosed PD-general
Associated Cab 10/09/2018  |taxi fo airport $40.48|other disclosed, PD airfare/bus/rail
Associated Cab 10/13/2018  |taxi from-airport” $38.39|other disclosed FD. aifare/bus/rait
Alr Canada 10#13/2018  [Seat Selection $94.50|other disclossd FD:aifare/dbus/rail
Christine: Davies 10{13/2018  [Seat Selection and™1 night hotel $275.25(other disclosed PD airfare/bus/rail
accomitedation - reimbursement '
Calgary Regional Consortium 10/09/2018  |Mental Health - Registration: $45:00|ather disclosed PD.course or registration fee




INVOICE

Comment:

Y o Invoice No.: 185185
" AT Date: 09/11/2018
Ship Date:
1200, 9925 - 109 Street .
Edmonton, Alberta T5K 2J8 ooy g
Re: Order No.
}
Sold to: Ship to: oL UM ',/
Calgary Board of Education Calgary Board of Education \\:’ A\
1221-8 Street SW / A
1221-8 Street SW / /
Calgary, AB T2R 0L4 Caigary, AB T2R 0L4 t .
Business No.: 10696 7052
Item No. Unit Quantity Description Tax Unit Price Amount
CASS Membership 2018/2019
| | Christine Davies |G | 1.210.00
TEEH M e UV DU GBS A3 1 A ! ‘ |
Shipped By: Tracking Number: Total Amount (
Amount Paid ! r
1

Sold By:

Amount Owing!




Bilt Date:  September 17, 2018
CHRISTINE DAVIES

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges  biledio  Oct 16, 2018
Corp Smarlshare Unlid 55 BES Pian 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount
Incldes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Aberia Government 911.fee
Call Forwarding
less 100,00% Promotional Discounl

Message Cenlre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBemy

Roam Flex Cuba - Data

Corporate Dala Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Corporale Text Flex Zone3

Roam flex USA - Data

Corporate Yoice Flex Zone3d

Roam fiex Zone 1- Dala

Roam flax Zone 1 - Text

Roam flex Zone 1- Voica

Roamflex Zone 2- Data

Roam fiex Zane 2 - Text

Raam flex Zone 2- Voice

Etelesolv

Member to Mamber Losal Galing

Messagirig Pack Unlimited

includes:  Pleture Messaging

Image Messaging
Ingl. M_essa‘ges

Uniimited Incoming Messagas:

Uinfimited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promotional Discount
Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Cakiing $0.20/min
Travet US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promational Discount

Next BHI Date:

$55.00
-8.00

$10.00
-10.00

$10.00
~10.00

1287 of 1646

October 17, 2018

47.00.

0.44

0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25

0.60

0.00

0.00

0.00
000

0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Discount Summary _
Total discounts $31.00

Totat this month $31.00
Usage Summary min:see
Weakday 576:0]
Weekend i 77.0

Total time used " 853:00
Event Summary

Total Events 4039
Total this month sia._utr
Packet Plan Usage Summary '
Tolal megabyles 535.074
Total this onth $1.8




Bill Date:  September 17, 2018 Next Blll Date:
CHRISTINE DAVIES
CURRENT CHARGES
Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage
@S00MB 441.2T14M8
Unlimited Local Talking Unimlted Usags
- @5.00/minute- 653:00 minisec
1GB Shared Data- BlackBerry Data Usage
@$.02MB 93,8026 MB
Fres Bell Message 196 avenls
Text message 14 evenls
Piclure/Video/Fité messaging 47 events
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages
| _ 2036 evenis
Travel US Text Saver Untimited Incoming Messages
1805 events
Taxes
GST

October 17, 2018

0.0

0,00

{185
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2.78

Total current charges: $58.33

1288 of

1646




BillDate:  Octoher 17, 2018
CHRISTINE DAVIES

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges  biledio  Nov 16, 2018
Corp Smartshare Unitd 55 BES Flan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

Includes:  3Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberia Government 311 fee
Call Fonwarting !
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre
1GB Shared Data - BlackBesry _
Roam Flex Cutia - Dita !
Comorate Data Flex Zone 3
Call Display
Comporale Text Flex Zone3
Roam flex USA - Data
Corporate Voice Flex Zoned
Roam fiex Zone 1- Dala
Roam flex Zane 1 - Text
Roam flex Zone 1- Voice
Roam flex Zone 2- Data
Roam flex Zooe 2 - Text
Roam flex Zone 2- Voice
Elelesolv :
Member to Member Local Calling
Messaging Pack Uniimitied.
includes:  Picture Messaging
image Messaging:
Inc). Messages
Unlimited incoming Messages
Unlimited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promotional Discount
Untimited Local Talking
U.S. Trave! -Caliing $0.20/min
Travet US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discownt

Next Bill Date:

$55.00
8,00

$3.00
=3.00

$10.00
1000

$10.00
-10.00

1298

Novemiber 17, 2018

47.00

0.44

0.00

0.00-

5,00

0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
125
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.60
0.00

0.00

of 1661

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary
Total distounts

$31.00

Total this month
isage Summary
Weekday
Weskend
Weeknight

_Jminisec

$31.00

64201

92;0&
20

Total time used
Event Summary

Total E_v'e_nts t

Tatal fhis month

Packet Plan Usage Summary
Total megabytes

Total this menth

736:00

3710
$0.00

448,024
$0.0




Bill Date:  Qctober 17,2018,

Next Bill Date;.  November 47, 2018

CHRISTINE DAVIES
CURRENT CHARGES
Usage and long distance.
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage
@50UMB. 4480245 MB 0.00
Unfimiled Locaf Taking Unlimited Usage
@$.00/minue 736:00 minses 0.00
Free Bell Message 116 evenls 0.00
Text me’s’sagg 37 evenls 0.00
Free SM5 Massage 1 event 0,00
Piclure/Video/File messaging 75 events 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 Unlimited Incoming Messages
1671 events. ,. 0.00
hessagingf—'ack Unlimited Inc!. Messages ’-
1810 evenis 0.00
Long distance 0.20
T-a_ke‘s
GST 268
Total current charges $56.58

1298 of

‘bell.calchanges.

Important info: As of Dec 1 pay per use text msging rates are changing end apply to sent & received msgs if you don't
-have an-applicable text msging bundle. Canada/Canada. goes from $0.20 lo 30.30/msg, Canada/US goes from $0.20 fo
$0:.40/msg & Canadafintemational goes from $0.35 ta $0. A0/msg sent & from $0.20 to $0.40/msg recaived.

1661




From: Center for School Mental Health <Chuntley@som.umaryland.edu>
Sent: August-31-18 2:42 PM

To:

Subject: Registration Confirmation

23rd Annual Conference on Advancing School Mental Health - Confirmation and Receipt
8/31/2018

1221 8 Street SW
Calgary, AB T2R 0L4

Thank you for registering for 23rd Annual Conference on Advancing School Mental Health. We are pleased to
confirm that we have received and processed your Credit Card registration in the amount listed below. Please
print this message as your receipt.

Details:

8/31/2018 ‘ 5

1 Conference Registration (Thursday, Friday and Saturday) $520.00uS) LAT Yy COY)
Christine Davies (5491605) |

E-Commerce Credit Card Payment

You can make changes to your registration record, transfer your registration to another individual, or upgrade
your registration at any time by going to:

https://ww?2.eventrebels.com/er/Update jsp? A=24881

and typing in your e-mail address and confirmation code.

Your confirmation code is: 9YX6-M6KS5-JVXN-XL2E-GMEM-FL7-R6J
Your registrant ID is: 5491605

Click here for directions to this event.




AR CANADA

Itinerary / Receipt

“Your booking s corifirmed. Thank you for chaosing Air Canada.
Please bring your itinerary-receipt to the airport.

Main Contact Information Booking réference:

Customer Cars
Air Canada Reservations
1-B88-247-2252

Name: Ms Christine Davies

) e Air Canada Flight Information
N 1-888-422-7533
‘International Reservatinng

Alert me of flight changes
Flight notification’

Fiight Itinerary

Flight From To Aircraft Cabin _ Status
oo e _ N _ (Booking clags)

AC1860 Calgary {YYC) Las Vegas (LAS) 319 Economy: Canfirmed

' ' Standard (K) '

Operated by: Tue 09-Qct 2018 Tue 09-Oct 2018

Air Canada rouge 19:30 21:20 - TERMINAL 3

T T E— T S . Sis _'Eccn6'%“;":'”WM‘ESH?]}}HEEI .....

Standard {K)
Operated hy: Sat 13-Oct 2018 Sat 13-Oct 2018
| AirCanadd rouge 16:40 - TERMINAL 3. 20:25

Passenger Information

Passenger: 1 Ms Christine Davies

Program Aumbeér;

Purchase Sunumary




Passenger: 1 Mg Christinge Davies

Purchase Summarny

AIR CANADA

Passeriger: 1 Ticket nomber

Date of issue

Fare Amount in Canadian dollars:

(including navigational & dthér charges)

Taxes, Fees & Charges _

Air Travellers Security Charge (CA)

Canada Goods and-Services Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287 RT0001) (XG)
Combined Taxes *see fare calculation below {XT)

Total Fare in Canadian dollars:

-Options
Prefeired Seat in Canadian dollars

Canada Goods and Services Tax {GST/HST #10009-2287 RTOOOL] (XG)

Praferced Seat in Canadian dollars
Canada. Goods. and Services Tax (GST/HST #10009- 2287 RTGUOI) (XG)

Ticket particularities:

AC ONLY/NONREF/CHGFEE -BG:AC
*Faré caltulation!
090CTL8YYC AC LAS R84,00ACYYC Q25.00R154.00CAD263,00 END
ROEL.00 XT30. OUSQ7 30YC47 30USH. 12XAS. 05)(‘(7 24AY XF5.B21AS
4.50
Canadian tax registration numbers:
XG Canada Goods and Services Tax {GST/HST #10009-2287 RTO001)
RC Canada Harmeonized Sales Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287 RTO001)
XQ .Canada Quebec Sales Tax (QST #1006-043-172 TQ1991)

Fare Rules Summary

31-Aug 2018
263,00

12.10
15.26
111.83

402,19

45.00
2.25
45,00
2.25.

= Voluntary changes to your itinerary may require the payment of additional fees and fare upgrades.
= Ifyou are travelling of a non-refundable ticket, Air Canada will be unable to make exceptions in'the event of an uhexpected trip
canceltation or medical. -emergency. We recocimmend the purchase of travel insurance,

« Tickets are-nentransferahle,

« Seatselection. charges are per passenger and apply to-each individual one-way. ﬂ|ght segment in your itinerary. Fllght segments
areidentified by a changein fight-number, with gachi new flight number- repregenting a flight segment. Taxes are nobincludsd.

= Please note that you may be moved from your selected seat without notice in the event: of an inveluntary.schiedyle. or airport:
change {e.g. flight disruption, cancellation), to accomiodate a passenger ‘with-a- disability, or for any other reason that fequires
Air Canada to move you prior to departure of during the flight. If you are maved frem your seat for one of these reasons, you
may reguest-a refund for your seat charges. We irvite you to read additional terms_ and conditions related to seat selection

Piease read important inforr_naf_ibn and notices regarding Air.Canada's general conditions of earriage.

Baggage Information




10/9/2078 Fee Receipt

Fiad Roreipt

Your fees have been successfully collected.

Departure Date: 2018-10-09
Passenger: CHRISTINE DAVIES i
Departure city:  CALGARY YYE Cestinatien city! LAS VEGAS LAS

Fee Breakdown:

Baggage fee CAD '30.00
GST cAD 1.50

CAD Total : CAD 31.50

Form of payment used® MasterCard XOOOMXXXXXXXXX0409

Fiease Note: This fee is non refundable,
XG - GOODS AND SERVICES TAX “CANADA NO. 100092287 RT0001

Please enter your email address If you wish to have this receipt emailed to you,

hitps.:/fres.aifcanada.comfoci/start?. flowExecutionKey=_cES0F361C-DE31-2589-6CFF-304245C7 D024 k3669FDF8-5402-8613-EEAS-TOF2042D2C41 /1



From: Davigs, Christine L

Sent: October-15-18 12:17 M
To: .
‘Subject: FW: Air Canada - Receipt - Baggage Fee

Christine Davies
Director, Learning
Calgary Board of Education | che.ab.ca

----- QOriginal Message--+-

From: Air Canada [mailta:confirmation@iircariada.ca]
Sent: October-13-18 9:50 AM

To: Davies, Christing L

Subject: Air-Canada - Receipt - Baggage Fee

Your fees have been sugcessfully collected.
Departure Date: 2018-10-13

Passenger: CHRISTINE DAVIES:
Departure city: LAS VEGAS LAS
Destination city: CALGARY YYC

Fee Breakdown: g

e

e

Excess baggage fee (1 piece): 23.00 USD

GST/TPS: 1.15 USD

Total USD: 24.15 USD

Form of payment used:

Please Naote: This fee is-non refundable.

XG - GOODS AND SERVICES TAX -CANADA NO. 100092287 RT0001

Fly through paying-onyaur mobile device with Air Carada Mobile+! _
Air Canada mobile+ can remember your personal and. payment information so you can fly through your mobile

experience.and pay for items like upgrades and flight changes quickly, easily and securely. Click the link below to Learn
Mare, https://services.aircanada.com/portal-web/mohile/static/mobileplus. html

You can view all your available Air Canada mobile+ messages here:
https://mymessages.aircanada.com/en/MBmQJaBm97GZZFFIkMFQ




Element

Mr Christinie Davies
HJOBAA - HWNZNA7PYAG, Overflow bloc Att Guest Number

Tax D

I__E_lei'i’liaht LV Summerlin OCT-13-2018 08:10 ECARRILL

09-0CT-18
090CT18
09-0CGT-18
10-0CT-18
10-0CT-18
1T1-0CT-18
11-QCT-18

1M-0CT-18

12:0CT:18
12:0CT18
12-0CT-18

RT421
RT421
RT421
RT421

RT421
RT42%

RT421
RT421

Page Number

Folio 1D

Ardive Dite
Depart Date
No. Of Guest
Rdom Number
Club Account

Tax Invoice

Deposit-MC-408
Room Chargé
Occupancy/Tourism
Room Charge
Occupancy/Tourism |
Restore

Room Charge

‘Occupancy/Tourisin

Restore:
Room Charge
QOtcupancyfTourism

Gontinued on the next page

159,00
20.67
154.00
2067
215
159.00
2067
215
159.00
2067

element”
BY WESTIN

i Invoice Nbr
236501
A
09-0CT-18 23:09
13.:0CT-18 08:06-
i
421

-543.31

141392




Element

Mr Christine Davies Page Number

HJIOBAA - HWNZN47ZPYOG, Qverflow blocAtt Guest Number
Foi_io D
Arrive Date
Depart.Date

No. Of Guest
Room Number
Club Account

* Total
“* Balance.

Telt us about your stay. www.elemehthotels.com/reviews

Signatlire

element”
BY WESTIN
2 Invaice Nbr
236501
A
a8-0CT-18 23:09
13-0CT-18 0B:06
1
4
72298
0.00

-722.98

141392




Driver ID: e
Nane: Kathy Hulllﬂ

10/10/18 1:49 AM

I B I B BN TR S S R R

106458

'?;ip $ 4778
Jtart 10{16!18 1140 AM
Fnd 10/10/18 1148 Ad
Fare §15.23
Vaucher 153.09
Subtotal gié:EQ
Excise Tax 50.55
Tip $2. ]
Total 520,78
CREDT? CARD "$20.78
ik#kfx*t?t**oqag

Auth Code - 044882
PURCHASE KEPROVED
Method: Chip
MasterCard _
RID! RO0006G0041010

PERMINAL: 7262022718
RERCHANT: 06720000342017

CARDHOLDER ACKNOWLEDGES
RECEIPT OF. FUNDS TN THE
AMOUNT OF THE TOTA
INDICATED AND AGRFES T0
PERFORM THE OBLIGATIONS
HATRR TN THR

cim i A975801986A73DLB



[{iﬂ} Calgary Board P-CARD MISSING RECEIPT

1| of Education Certification of Unavailable Documentation
This form is to be completed for each credit card transaction that is not supported by a detailed receipt from the merchant.
An image of this completed form must be linked to the appropriate transaction in BMO Spend Dynamics before the
transaction can be reviewed by the Cardholders supervisor,

CARDHOLDER

Cardholder Name

Christine Davies

Card Number Phone Number

-#I-*-I%I*I*-I*I#I#I#I%I*I#I

Department / School

Learning

Merchant Name Transaction Date YYYY-MM-DD Transaction Amount

Associated Cab 2018-10-09 $ 40.48

Description of purchase (what was purchased, why it was purchased, who was involved for things like PD or Food):
Cab ride to Airport for Conference on School Based Mental Health

Reason detailed receipt / documentation is not available (steps taken to obtain missing receipt):
receipt fell under vending machine which was not able to be moved to get it back

[/w .)ﬁ;///?”

Cardholder Missing Receipt Acknowledgement
e The information provided is a true and accurate description of the details of the purchase

e | confirm that every attempt has been made to obtain a duplicate receipt by contacting the merchant.
However, there has been failure to produce a receipt
e All items purchased as part of this credit card transaction were for use by The CBE in my duties as an
employee. No personal purchases were made
e Original documentation is not in my possession and | will not seek reimbursement for the transaction
| acknowledge that repeated lack of documentation could result in a cancelled relationship with the supplier
and / or suspension of credit card privileges

Cardholder Signature Date YYYY-MM-DD

%)) puure- 2018-10-17



ASBOGIATED: GAB
307-1 AVENUE NE
CALGARY AB T2E M4

" (403) 208414
SALE

MiD: 4189233

Tilk XQBuzad REF# 0DOB0DZ
Bateh # 0687  SEG: 0B700100%021
008 _ 210844
APPR 'CODE; 230843

WMASTERCARD

Fadrnhia -\s»ﬂ,mgc g
ANOCUNT $34.90°
TP £3.49
TOTAL. $38.35

00 - APPROVED - -Gt
MasterCard
AD: AODO00UOOHHD10
TVR: 00 00 0080 -00
51 E8 00
Thank You

CUSTOMER GOPY:

E R




Payer: Christine Davies
Prirmary Phone:

Redisfrant Name: Ehristineg Davies

Payment Method; '

Schoolr Tﬁe'Ca'Igary Board of Ed_ucation‘
Jurisdiction: The Calgary Board-of Education

€ 3 Calgary
- Regional
Consortium
Receipt # 00015306
120 - 7000 Railway Street SE
Calfgary AB, T2H 3A8

Phone (403) 291-0967
Fax (403) 250-3904

Mental H_e._alth-COI!aborativé_Com'munity = Workirig Together Within and : . ' L.
Across-Systems 1 $45.00 $45.00
GRAND TOTAL $45.00
Paid At: Oct 09, 2018 $45.00
Balance Due: $0.00
Payment Method: Credit
Card Number: 0409
Order1D: ch_1DJNipARNmrewuBQnrcLCIEW3
Registration Date: Oct 09, 2018 .

Mental Health Collaborative Community - Working. Togsther Within and.

Acrass Systems

November 22, 2018 H 1:00 PM.- 4:00 PM

Location: St. Les:Centre 6220 Lakeview Drive SW, Calgary, AB

Menta( Health Collaborative Community - Wbrkin_'g .Toge'ther'Wi.thih and - G A . } ] .
Acrass Systems . | Decembe_r 05,2018 | 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Location: St Leo Centre 8220 Lakeview Drive SW, Caigary, AB

Mental Health Collaborative Gommunity - Waorking Together Within and . A1 i A Ao o
Across Systems January 23; 2019 1.._0_0 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: St, Lec Centre 6220 Lakeview Drive SW, Calgary, AB




